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E. NEWARK N. NEWARK

BLOOMFIELD

BAYONNE

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

GARAGE /YARD-
SALE

UNION CITY

KEARNY

CAR  FOR SALE

WEST NEW YORK

BELLEVILLE

SEEKING AN 
APARTMENT TO 

RENT

ITEMS FOR SALE

NUTLEY

KEARNY

HARRISON

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

N.ARLINGTON

HOUSE FOR 
SALE

LYNDHURST

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT

OFFICE SPACE
FOR RENT

ROOM
FOR RENT 

Hall Available 
Family Affairs 

Mid week special. 
Call for info 

(201) 991-9865  
Max 80 people. 

17W09

20W06

Call Mary Ann

201-805-9023

HALL FOR RENT

KEARNY 
Newly renovated,

 HW floors. Laundry 
onsite. HT/HW included. 

2 BR start at $1,375. 
1 BR start at $1,200 
Jr. BR start at $1,150. 

    (201) 289-7096 22W08    

N. ARLINGTON Newly 
remodeled, 2nd FL. 2 
BR, EIK and Bathroom. 
HT/HW included. 1 1/2 
months security. No pets, 
No smoking; Avail.  201-
279-9733 or 201-997-
2073    20W03

KEARNY  Roosevelt sec-
tion. 2 BR apt , HT/HW 
supplied. $1,600/month. 
1 1/2 months security. 
Avail. Oct 1st 201-998-
8138.  20W03

N. Arlington Office
 2 rooms suite, nice 

Building with parking 
$ 725/month 
plus utilities, 

 Available now 
201-509-6965 

20W03

KEARNY 1 BR APT. 
HT/HW included from 
$1,150/month. See Su-
per 6 Woodland Ave. Apt. 
1, or call after 5pm 917-
858- 8246 for appoint-
ment. 20W03 

KEARNY  2 Room Stu-
dio apt. And 1 BR , HT/
HW included.  Elevated 
building. Laundry facility 
on premises from $995 
month to $1,200/month. 
Call Sofia after 3pm 201-
998-3516 or see Super 
after 3pm 654 Elm St. Apt 
Basement 1.  20W03

N. NEWARK  GOVERN-
MENT SECTION 8 pre-
ferred, 1 BR, 1st fl.  2 BR 
and 3 BR. Near all Trans-
portation and Buses. 
Completely renovated. 
Call 973-202-8580 20W03KEARNY First floor, 2 BR, 

LR,Formal DR, Ultra Mod-
ern EIK, Modern Ceramic 
Tile Bath, Parking Avail-
able Not included. CLOSE 
TO NYC Trans. $1,600 
month. Avail Novem-
ber 1st. (201) 906-5153  
20W03  

HARRISON Sussex St. 
1st FL, 2 BR,  10 minutes 
to PATH & NJIT  $1,550/
month + utilities, Park-
ing $50, No pets , 1 1/2 
months security. Avl. 
Nov 1st. or early moving 
possible 973-687-7500.  
20W03 

KEARNY  2 BR apt , 5 
rooms in apartment 
building, steps to Bus 
stop, No Pets, $1,550 + 
utilities, Leave a message 
(973) 951-7385  20W03

Single non-smoking 
woman seeking studio to 
rent. Responsible.  Call: 
973-589-6087    20W03

NUTLEY Furnished stu-
dio apartment, Large EIK, 
$175 p/week + 1 month 
security. Male preferred, 
Avail Now 973-661-0482 
Call after 12PM  21W03 

BELLEVILLE  Clean nice-
ly furnished for 1 person 
in my home. No smoking. 
Shared kitchen & Bath. 
Laundry. A/C. Light cook-
ing. Utilities supplied. 
Parking. $875/month. 
1-month security. Nice 
Neighborhood. 201-687-
0580 Leave message. 
21W03

WAREHOUSE 
8500 FT 

Available w/ 
Overhead Door. 
High Ceilings, 
Easy Access to 

RT 22 or 78. 
Asking $5,800 
a month gross. 

Taxes and utilities 
included. Located 

in Plainfield NJ, 
TEL: 973-771-8787 

21W03

KEARNY 6 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms on 2nd fl. 
& 1 full bath in base-
ment, 2 LR, 2 DR, Kitchen, 
$3,300/month + utilities. 
1-month security.  Close 
to transportation & High-
ways. Close to Franklin 
school. Avl. Oct. 1st. (201) 
467-1551. 21W03  

KEARNY 3rd Floor, 2 Br 
Apt, LRD, DR, KITCHEN. 
,close to transp,  1 1/2 
month secutiry, No pets, 
No smoking, Avail Now  
201-889-3118    21W03

Kearny office 
space on Kearny 

Ave. 1 1/2 months 
security. 900 sq.ft. 
Proximity to PATH 
call 201-889-3118.  

21W03   

HOME 
IMPROVEMENT

G & R BUILDERS 
Roofing, Siding, 

Windows/Doors, 
Decks, Painting, 
Tiles & Masonry, 

Sheet Rock. All types 
of Carpentry. Lic. 
#13VH02536200 
Free Estimates 

20% Senior Citizen 
Discounts 

(201) 893-0656.
 18W07

JOSEPH V. FERRIERO
Plumbing & Heating

Kitchen and bath 
remodeling. Carpentry. 

Hot Water Heaters. 
Fully Ins.  Lic# 165

(201)637-1775 21W06

Courageous Plumbing 
HVAC LLC LIC. 

# 11103 
 • Plumbing  • (town 

inspections), violations 
corrected, steam boilers 

and hot water boilers, 
oil to gas conversions, 
Sewer Drain Cleaning, 

excavations. Visa & MC, 
Finances up to 

24 payments, no interest 
(201) 206-4845

PLUMBING 
& HEATING

D. Ascensao 
Home Improvements 

Residencial  Comer-
cial Complete Home 

Improvement Services 
Pre + Post Real Estate 

Repairs 
One call does it all, 

201-991-1880,
registered + Insured         

22W02    

 FENIELLO
 CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, Kitchens, 

Deck, Painting. 
All types of Home 

Improvement.
 Quality work Fair prices 

Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 
(201) 906-2422

 20W06

HARRISON   2nd fl. com-
pletely renovated. 1 BR, 
w/appliances, $1,300/
month + 1 1/2 month 
security. No Pets. Close 
to Public Transportation. 
Avl. Now. (973) 992-3580 
after 12 noon-8pm.  21W03 

BLOOMFIELD 2 FL, 3 
BR’s, LR, DR, EIK, BATH, 
Dishwasher, W/D on the 
premises $ 2,200 p/
month, Utilities sepa-
rate, Parking on the St, 
Avail Now 862-452-9416  
21W03

KEARNY  545 Chestnut 
St. 1 BR, LR, Kitchen, HT/
HW included. $1,100/ 
Avail Oct 15 Info: 718-
598-5298 or 973-465-
0166 21W03

N.ARLINGTON Nice area, 
2nd FL. 2 BR’s, LR, Kitch-
en, Bath. $1,400/month 
+ utilities. 1-month se-
curity.  Couple preferred. 
Avl. Nov 1st 201-820-
8551.  21W03

KEARNY house or build-
ing up lot for sale near 
Franklin School, $375K, 
Serious Inquiries only. 
Contact 201-704-7316. 
21W03

TOYOTA TERCEL ‘95 
119.000 miles $ 1,750, 
Ice-cold air, Excellent 
condition, 4 doors, Great 
car 862-944-6141.  21W03

BELLEVILLE 5 rooms, 
$1325/month. 1 1/2 
months security. HT wa-
ter included. No pets. 
732-572-6885 or 732-
789-5154  21W03

Mature couple seeking 
contemporary 2 bedroom 
or 1 large bedroom apart-
ment.  We are responsible, 
clean and a non-smoking 
couple.  We have refer-
ences.  Call Joy 201-572-
6923 21W03

HARRISON 2 BR’s. LR, 
eik, Recently renovated, 
Separate utilities, 1 1/2 
month security, $ 1,550 
, No pets Call 973-380-
9007. 21W03

KEARNY  Arlington sec-
tion, 2nd FL - Large 3 
BR apt. $1,550/month. 
Completely renovated. 
1 1/2 months security.  
Separate utilities. Central 
AC/HT. Close to trans-
portation. Credit check 
required.  No pets. No 
smoking. Avail Nov 1st 
201-997-0981 21W03

BELLEVILLE 2 family 
Home, 2nd FL,  2 BR’s , 
Kitchen, DR, Wood Floors. 
$1,300/month. 1-month 
security. Heat not includ-
ed.  Close to NY transp. 
Available Now 973-666-
0797. 21w03

E.NEWARK   2nd floor, 
2 BR, LR, EIK, Close to 
TRANS, $1,400 + 1 month 
security, H/HW included, 
Smoke free environment, 
No Pets. Available Nov 1st 
973-803-1685 22W03

KEARNY  2nd FL, 3 BR’S 
including 1 Large mas-
ter BR, 2 full bathrooms, 
Large EIK w/ granite FL, 
dishwasher, DR, Large LR, 
Attic, Laundry room, Cen-
tral H/AC, Private parking, 
Very close to park, transp 
and path. $ 2,200 plus 
utilities, 1 month security 
Avail. Now 201-452-1796 
or 201-955-1093 call af-
ter 5 pm 22W03

KEARNY Ground level, 1 
bedroom, kitchen, eve-
rything included. 1/2 
mth security. No pets. No 
smoking. Available Now 
201-246-0383.  22W01

LYNDHURST 2nd floor 2 
family. 2 bedroom 1 bath, 
Kitchen, LR, DR. $1500/
mth plus utilities. Availa-
ble Now. (201) 370-8730. 
22W03

NORTH ARLINGTON 4 
1/2 rooms. 2 Bedrooms, 
LR, EIK 1nd floor. Hard-
wood Floors, Garage. No 
Pets. $1,400 plus Utilities 
(201) 693-6542 or (201) 
889-0105. 22W03

KEARNY 2 family house, 
2nd FL 2 BR’S, Heat in-
cluded $ 1,600 plus 1 ½ 
month security, 2 years 
Tax returns and Credit 
Check Avail Now call 570-
269-6116. 22w03

NUTLEY 1 Br, H/HW in-
cluded, 2 pools, gym, club 
house, 2 years tax returns 
and credit check $ 1,250 
plus 1 ½ month security 
Avail Now Call 570-269-
6116 22w03

UNION CITY Modern stu-
dio 1 room, small DR, LR, 
EIK , bath, 1 month secu-
rity  973-536-6559  22w01 

WEST NEW YORK Mod-
ern Newly renovated 
apart, Top quality, view 
and NYC style, 2 BR’s, DR, 
LR, EIK, all granite coun-
tertops and Hardwood 
floors, 1 month security, 
Utilities separated 973-
536-6569 22w01

HARRISON 1 FL, 2 Br’s, 
LR, kitchen totally reno-
vated, Avail Nov 1st 
$ 1,400, 1 month security 
201-988-7536 22W03 

KEARNY 337 Kearny Ave. 
2nd FL Newly Renovated, 
3 BR’S, Large storage 
room, Close to schools, 
stores and Laundro-
mats, Utilities separate  
$1,750/month 1 1/2 
month security (201) 
299-6790. 22W01

E. NEWARK first floor 2 
large BR. EIK, LR  $1,300/
month. 1 1/2 months 
security. Avail Now. (201) 
772-9965. 22W02

E.NEWARK 3 Br’s to-
tally renovated $ 1,500 1 
month security Avail. Nov 
1st Call Carlos 201-988-
7536 22W03

Saturday, 10/13/18, 9 
- 5, 205 Sussex St., Har-
rison. All Furniture in 
house, household items, 
comforters, sheets, jew-
elry, Precious Moments, 
and much more. every-
thing must go, moving 
out 22w01

KEARNY 4 BR’S, LR, DR, 
EIK, $1,800 + utilities, 1 
1/2 month security No 
smoking, No pets Avail 
Now Call 201-899-9864 
Se habla espanol 22W03

KEARNY Totally Reno-
vated 3rd FL apt. 3 BR’s, 
$1,400/month. 1 month 
security. Utilities Sepa-
rate. No pets. Avail Now 
(973) 979-1383. 22W03

N. ARLINGTON 2nd FL. 
Newly renovated, 4 rooms 
1 BR, quiet building, pri-
vate backyard $1,200/
month+utilities. 1 1/2 
months security +credit 
check. (973)838-1662 
22W03

 E. NEWARK Studio Cou-
ple preferred $ 1,000 H/
HW included, 1month 
security, No smoking, No 
pets Avail. Nov 1st 862-
371-3582  22W03

N. ARLINGTON Studio 
apt with separate kitchen 
in Garden apartment 
complex,  $1,000/month 
H/HW included, 1 month 
security. No pets. Parking 
space Avail. Laundry Facil-
ity. Credit check, Single or 
Couple preferred, Avail. 
Nov 1 call btw. 10am-7pm 
only. (201) 997-2341. 
22W01

KEARNY NYC style top 
quality apt. 2 BR’s, granite 
countertops and Hard-
wood floors. everything 
top quality. Laundry on 
premises and onsite park-
ing available. Close to 
Path train. Call for appt 
862-259-0286 22W03 

NUTLEY 2nd FL, 3 rooms  
$1,150 freshly painted. 1 
½ month security, Move 
in condition. Close to NY 
transportation. No pets. 
No smoking. 973-517-
7517 22W03  

N.ARLINGTON

N. ARLINGTON 5 room 
apt w/ parking $1,500/
month + utilities. No pets 
Avail Now Call (201) 450-
1370. 22W01

WEST ORANGE 1st FL, 
2 BR’S, LR, DR, EIK BATH, 
Included H/HW  $1,450/
month + 1 month secu-
rity.  Avail Dec 1st. No 
smoking. No pets (973) 
994-0439. 22W03

WEST ORANGE

BAYONNE  Newly Ren-
ovated 1 BR, HT/HW, 
microwave, A/C, Re-
frigerator, ceiling fans 
included, Hardwood 
FL, Section 8 ok, no 
pets. Call Denise (201) 
737-9951 or (201) 
437-4648. 22w03

ORANGE Newly Reno-
vated 2 FL, 3 BR’S, HT/
HW included, HW floors, 
Refrigerator, microwave, 
ceiling fans, parking avail-
able  $ 1,850  + 1 month 
security. No pets,  394 
White St.  Call Super 973-
280-9294 22w03

 ORANGE

Great opportunity!! Full 
Living Room Set + dining 
room for sale. Only $750! 
Call 973-994-0439 22W03

117 Prospect Ave. No. 
Arlington Sat.-Sun. 
10/13-14 9AM-4PM
Lots of $1 items, clothes, 
jewelry & accessories, 
furniture, tools, knick-
knacks, lots of kitchen 
stuff, bargains galore! No 
early birds please 22W01 

HARRISON 1 Bed-
room, 12 mins walk to 
PATH, Utilities Separate. 
$1,000/mth plus 1 mth 
security. No Pets. No 
smoking. Available Nov 
1st. (973) 483-2976 or 
(973) 868-2078. 22W03 

HARRISON 1 room with 
walk-in closet for rent 
$600 + one month se-
curity deposit. Only for 
a woman. All Utilities in-
cluded (Kitchen shared) 
973-474-7396 22w03

2007 Ford Fusion, 
One Owner, Clean, 

Highway Miles 
150.000 miles 
Asking $ 4,500. 

201-463-6999 22W01
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All Classified customers 
must  Pre-Pay - No Billing

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

ROOFING &
 SIDING

New + Re-roofing
• Flat roofing

• Siding • Gutters
Free estimates 
Fully insured

(973) 343-1167
(201) 528-8350

erickconstructionnj.com
   Lic#13VH04302300  04W54

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

EMPLOYMENT/
HELP WANTED

MOVING & 
DELIVERY
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